
Coach Dickie 

mdickie@kleinisd.net 

football, track, tennis 

 

Coach Frick 

bfrick1@kleinisd.net 

basketball, football 

 

Coach Jones 

Jjones3@kleinisd.net 

football, basketball 

 

Coach Gilliam 

ogilliamiii1@kleinisd.net 

track, football  

 

Coach Stewart 

tstewart@kleinisd.net 

football, track 
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Coach Vega 

dvega1@kleinisd.net 

football, track  

 

Coach Carroll 

bcarroll@kleinisd.net 

cross country, track, basketball 

 

Coach Fanaff 

kfannaff@kleinisd.net 

volleyball, basketball, swimming 

 

Coach Hurst 

lhurst@kleiinisd.net 

volleyball, track   
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